

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 9770/2018

Gangaram Balai

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Shashi Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI**

Order

13/03/2019

1. Only respondent No.2 is served.
2. On taking requisite steps the other respondents be served with a notice returnable after six weeks.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

(PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),CJ

JKP/M-4

सत्यमेव जयते