

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9770/2018

Gangaram Balai

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manoj Kumar Avasthi, Adv.
through VC.

For Respondent : Mr. Akshay Sharma, Addl. G.C.,
Nos.1 to 4 through VC

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA**

Order

18/09/2020

Since Mr. Akshay Sharma, Addl. G.C. has entered appearance on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4, office note regarding respondent No.4 stands ignored and so far as respondent Nos. 5 to 7 is concerned, issue fresh notice of service through concerned Superintendent of Police.

List on 02.11.2020.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ