

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9770/2018

Gangaram Balai

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms.Shashibala Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.GS Gill, AAG assisted by Ms.Shikha Sharma & Mr.Manoj Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

29/08/2024

Learned Additional Advocate General – Mr.GS Gill has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 to 4.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of the petition to Mr.GS Gill, AAG.

Office is directed to reflect the name of Mr.GS Gill, AAG in the cause-list as counsel for the respondents.

Let this case be listed after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J