

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9770/2018

Gangaram Balai

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Shashi Sharma on behalf of Mr. Manoj Kumar Avasthi.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Ms. Shikha Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

24/02/2025

Learned Additional Advocate General seeks one week's time
to submit the status report.

List this matter on 03.03.2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/61